12015.8③
1.  Low-profi le 0.3mm pitch connector with
top and bottom contact
  Usable via either its top or bottom contact point,
this connector achieves enhanced freedom in terms
of the product design.
2.  High contact reliability thanks to the
spring terminal structure

+0.1
   0
(Ø
13
)
(Ø
38
0)
(Ø
80
)
(L : INSIDE)
(M : OUTSIDE)
 All dimensions : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts G H J K L M
FH39-25S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1806-8 10 25
24
---
11.5
11
25.4 29.4
FH39-27S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1805-5 10 27 --- 11.6
FH39-29S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1807-0 10 29 --- 12.2
FH39-33S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1803-0 10 33 --- 13.4
FH39-39S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1800-1 10 39 --- 15.2
FH39-45S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1802-7 10 45
32 28.4 14.2
17
33.4 37.4
FH39-51S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1801-4 10 51 18.8
FH39-61S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1808-3 10 61
44 40.4 20.2
21.8
45.4 49.4
FH39A-67S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1809-6 10 67 23.6
FH39J-25S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1815-9 10 25
24
---
11.5
11
25.4 29.4FH39J-33S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1814-6 10 33 --- 13.4
FH39J-39S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1813-3 10 39 --- 15.2
FH39J-45S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1811-8 10 45
32 28.4 14.2
17
33.4 37.4
FH39J-51S-0.3SHW(10) 580-1812-0 10 51 18.8
7
FH39 Series●0.3mm Pitch 1.1mm Height Top and Bottom Contact Back-Flip actuator Flexible Printed Circuit Connectors
BConnector Operation and Precautions
Operation